
Sr. 
No.

Laboratory Name Officer Name Mobile No. Designation E-Mail Address Tel. No. (O) Tel. No. (R)

District Level Laboratories
1 AMBALA Smt. Arpana Chaudhary 9468448151 Chemist chemist.ambala@gmail.com   

2 BHIWANI Sh. Sudhir Chaudhary 9992019488 Chemist chemist.bhiwani@gmail.com   

3 FARIDABAD Smt.Vandana Deswal 9650611811 Chemist chemist.fbd@gmail.com   

4 FATEHABAD Sh.Rajiv Sihag 8950172059 Chemist chemistftbad7@gmail.com   

5 GURGAON Smt. Kanta Punia 9811314076 Chemist chemist.gurgaon@gmail.com   

6 HISAR Smt. Kanchan Bishnoi 9996188121 Chemist chemist.hisar@gmail.com   

7 JHAJJAR Smt. Sonia Badesara 9468270190 Chemist chemist.jjr@gmail.com   

8 JIND Sh.Subhash Chander 
(Dual Charge)

9466159005 Chemist chemist.jnd@gmail.com   

9 KAITHAL Sh. Subhash Chander 9466159005 Chemist chemist.kaithal@gmail.com   

10 KARNAL Sh. Amit Kr. Singh 9416204204 Chemist chemist.karnal@gmail.com   

11 KURUKSHETRA Smt.Nisha Saini 7876070769 Chemist chemist.kkra@gmail.com   

12 MAHENDRAGARH Smt.Deepika Tehlan 8901445331 Chemist chemist.narnaul@gmail.com   

13 MEWAT Mr. Tahir Hussain 9416610766 Chemist chemist.mewat@gmail.com   

14 PALWAL Smt.Reena Goria 8860075365 Chemist chemist.palwal@gmail.com   

15 PANCHKULA Sh. Virender Sinver 8059817179 Chemist chemist.pkl@gmail.com   

16 PANIPAT Sh. Satish Kumar 9729316967 Chemist chemist.panipat@gmail.com   

17 REWARI Sh.Rohit Bhukkal 9812058901 Chemist chemist.rewari@gmail.com   

18 ROHTAK Smt.Sonia 8901388358 Chemist chemist.rohtak@gmail.com   

19 SIRSA Smt. Santosh Kumari 8901033329 Chemist chemist.sirsa@gmail.com   

20 SONIPAT Smt.Sonia (Dual 
Charge)

8901388358 Chemist chemist.sonepat@gmail.com   

21 YAMUNA NAGAR Sh. Pardeep Bhalla 9416499773 Chemist chemist.yamunanagar@gmail.c
om

  

Block/ Sub-Division Level Laboratories
22 Assandh Lab. Sh.Amit Kr. Singh 9416204204 Chemist    

23 Bahadurgarh Lab Smt Sonia Badesra 9468270190 Chemist    

24 Charkhi Dadri Lab. Sh.Sudhir Chaudhary 9992019488 Chemist    

25 Dabwali Lab. Smt Santosh Kumari 8901033329 Chemist    

26 Ellenabad Lab. Smt Santosh Kumari 8901033329 Chemist    

27 Firozpur Zirka Lab. Mr Tahir Hussain 9416610766 Chemist    

28 Ganaur Lab. Smt.Sonia 8901388358 Chemist    

29 Gohana Lab. Smt Sonia 8901388358 Chemist    

30 Guhla Lab. Sh. Subhash Chander 9466159005 Chemist    

31 Hansi Lab. Smt. Kanchan Bishnoi 9996188121 Chemist    

32 Hodal Lab. Smt Reena Goria 8860075365 Chemist    

33 Jagadhri Lab. Sh.Pardeep Bhalla 9416499773 Chemist    

34 Kalka Lab. Sh. Virender Sinver 8959817179 Chemist    

35 Kosli Lab. Sh. Rohit Bhukkal 9812058901 Chemist    

36 Naraingarh Lab. Smt. Arpana Chaudhary 9468448151 Chemist    

37 Narwana Lab. Sh. Subhash Chander 9466159005 Chemist    

38 Pehowa Lab. Smt. Nisha Saini 7876070769 Chemist    

39 Smalkha Lab. Sh. Satish Kumar 9729316967 Chemist    

40 Sohna Lab. Sh.Kanta Punia 9811314076 Chemist    

41 Tohana Lab. Sh.Rajiv Sihag 8950172059 Chemist    

42 Tosham Lab. Sh. Sudhir Chaudhary 9992019488 Chemist    
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